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Wanduhr "MASTER"

Strichcode: 3871284043727
Artikelnummer: PM 404372

* Wanduhr

* PVC-Material

* interessantes Design

« 2 verschiedene Farben

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Haupt informationen
Artikelnummer

Strichcode

Produktname

Kategorie

Mafeinheit
MalRe

Lange
Breite
Hoéhe
Dicke
Gewicht

Logistische informationen

Unterverpackung

PM 404372
3871284043727
Wanduhr "MASTER"
Wanduhren

stk

28.5cm
28 cm
3.5cm
0 um
0.508 kg
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